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This drawing is to be read in conjunction
with all other relevant architecture and
engineering drawings.

4.
00

0

1.
10

0

Handrail and
tubular barrier.

+6900

+4100 MHWS

Lampstand

Railing elevation

Galvanised
steel wth timber
handrail

9.100

7.100

+6900

+4100

Poured concrete with exposed
aggregate in panels divided by
stone bands.

4.
00

0

1.
10

0

7.100

9.100

Poured concrete with exposed
aggregate in panels divided by
stone bands.

Handrail and
tubular barrier.+6900

+4100 MHWS

Lampstand

7.510

20.001

1:80
+6900

+4100

+800

Lampstand

Reinforced concrete deck

Poured concrete with exposed
aggregate in panels divided by
stone bands.

BERTH

D

D

G
G

E
F

E
F

26.01.2015

Brian Rowe

SECTION GG THROUGH BERTH

SECTION EE THROUGH CAUSEWAY - BEAM AND MONOPILE.

SECTION FF THROUGH CAUSEWAY - DECK SCALE 1:100

SCALE 1:100

SCALE 1:100

SCALE 1:50
SECTION FF   THROUGH CAUSEWAY - DECK EDGE

Scale 1:100/1:50 @ A2
          1:200/1:100@A4

D

A 20.03.2015
B 14.04.2015
C 02. 06.2015
D 19.06.2015   FOR PLANNING

Example image; pedestrian zone
defined by paving.

Example image; crash barrier.

Example image; concrete paving.

Example image; pedestrian zone
defined by paving, slim concrete
slab edge.

Example image; feature lighting.

Key plan
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